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48 11:45 PDK-1 1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

500m 1
Heat 1
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Roman
Sergei
Jaroslav
Fred
Arseni
Aleksei
Akim
Aleks

Orlov 2008
Ogoltsov 2009
Kerimov 2008
Kahu 2008

Pantelejev-Sved2008

Sorokin 2009
Silin 2009
Rooland 2008

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pirita

2:23.40
2:44.49
2:51.46
2:53.20
3:00.06
3:05.45
3:19.07
3:30.40



